EclDisplay UNFC
40W RGB+WW LED gallery light, Tunable White and Full Colour with universal
control (DMX, Dali T8, knob-dimming, phase-cut dimming)
EclDisplay is a range of revolutionary and flexible LED
spotlights designed for galleries, retail and any public venue
where an advanced but classical looking fixture is needed, with
several control options, sources and optic versions available
to precisely meet any application.

Tel: +39 0771 72190
MUSIC & LIGHTS S.r.l.
ORDERING INFORMATION
IMAGE CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE CODE DESCRIPTION
ACCESSORIES
ECLDISPWASHL1530B Zoomable Wash Lens 15-30°
for EclDisplay, black housing
ECLDISPWASHL1530W Zoomable Wash Lens 15-30°
for EclDisplay, white housing
ECLDISPWASHL2550B Zoomable Wash Lens 25-50°
for EclDisplay, black housing
ECLDISPWASHL2550W Zoomable Wash Lens 25-50°
for EclDisplay, white housing
ECLDISPPRZL2040B
Zoomable Profile Lens 20-40°,
with 4 framing shutters, for